General Description
The MAX8855 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested circuit board that contains all the compo-
nents necessary to evaluate the performance of the
MAX8855. The device is a high-efficiency dual step-
down regulator. The EV kit is powered from a 2.35V to
3.6V DC supply.
The EV kit is capable of delivering 1.8V at 5A from out-

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim Direct at 1-888-629-4642,
or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX8855EVKIT+ EV Kit
+Denotes lead(Pb)-free and RoHS-compliant.
Component List
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C23 2
22µF ±20%, 6.3V X5R ceramic
capacitors (1206)
TDK C3216X5R0J226M
Murata GRM31CR60J226K
C2, C3, C4, C6,
C16, C17, C20
7
0.1µF ±10%, 16V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
TDK C1005X7R1C104K
Murata GRM155R71C104K
C5 1 Not installed, capacitor
C12 1
0.022µF ±10%, 25V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0402)
TDK C1005X7R1E223K
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C7 1
2200pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0402)
TDK C1005X7R1H222K
Murata GRM155R71H222K
C8 1
0.22µF ±10%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitor (0402)
TDK C1005X5R1C224K
C9, C15 2
680pF ±10%, 50V X7R ceramic
capacitors (0402)
TDK C1005X7R1H681K
Murata GRM1555R71H681K
Component Suppliers
SUPPLIER PHONE WEBSITE
Murata Electronics North America, Inc. 770-436-1300 www.murata-northamerica.com